AS-Interface Bus
Control System
● Versatile system easily expandable
● Dedicated modules linked to Nugget Valve Islands
● Overall Fieldbus control achieved via gateway
● Complete range of accessories
● EMC compliant (Directive 89/336/EEC)
Technical Data

Operating Temperature:
-25° to +80°C (modules)
Ordering Information
Consult tables on following pages.
To order AS-Interface Valve Islands refer to the
Nugget 40 Valve Island data sheet (5.4.112) and
Nugget 120 Valve Island data sheet (5.4.156).
N/UK 6.4.010.112/97 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
AS-Interface Bus System
N/**6.4.010.02 12/97Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
Group Item Description Part Number Detail
Page Number
Valve Islands with integral AS-I Modules
5.4.112.09
Please refer to data sheets 5.4.112 (Nugget 40 Valve Islands) 5.4.112.09
and 5.4.156 (Nugget 120 Valve Islands) 5.4.156.09
5.4.156.09
Input/Output Modules
2.1 4 Output module VE1AS001-00400 6.4.010.04
2.2 2 Input + 2 Output module VE1AS001-20200 6.4.010.04
2.3 4 Input + 4 Output module VE1AS001-40400 6.4.010.04
2.4 4 Input module VE1AS001-40000 6.4.010.04
Power Supply for 24V d.c.
3.1 115/230V a.c. ➞ 24V d.c. 2,5A VE1ASPS2-06019 6.4.010.06
3.2 115/230V a.c. ➞ 24V d.c. 5A VE1ASPS2-12019 6.4.010.06
3.3 115/230V a.c. ➞ 24V d.c. 10A VE1ASPS2-24019 6.4.010.06
AS-I Supply for 29.6V d.c. (communication)
4.1 115/230V a.c. ➞ 29.6V d.c. 85W VE1ASPS1-08519 6.4.010.08
4.2 24V d.c. ➞ 29.6V d.c. 85W VE1ASPS1-08513 6.4.010.08
4.3 115/230V a.c. ➞ 29.6V d.c. 180W VE1ASPS1-18019 6.4.010.08
4.4 115/230V a.c. ➞ 29.6V d.c. + 24V d.c. 180W (combined) VE1ASPS3-18019 6.4.010.08
Gateway/Controller
5.1 Profibus DP 1 Master card (31 slaves) VA1ASCT1-DP000 6.4.010.10
5.2 Profibus DP 2 Master cards (62 slaves) VA1ASCT2-DP000 6.4.010.10
5.3 Devicenet 1 Master card (31 slaves) VA1ASCT1-DNT00 6.4.010.10
5.4 Interbus S 1 Master card (31 slaves) VE1ASCT1-IBS00 6.4.010.12
Master Controller
6.1 1 Master card (31 slaves) VE1ASCT1-RS232 6.4.010.14
6.2 2 Master cards (62 slaves) VE1ASCT2-RS232 6.4.010.14
ALAR
M
NOT AUTO
ADDR